MAGYAR EROEMELO SZOVETSEG
Fekvenyomé Diakolimpia Dont6 2024 - fiuk, V.korcsoport, Bp. (Mo.), 23.03.2024

SCORESHEET
Rnk Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts Pts
-53kg
1. Csiki Krisztian 01.01.07 KanddéTechn 51,40 0,6520 373 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 50,53 12
2. Szabé Szilveszter 01.01.08 Bed6Erdész 52,70 0,6429 374 57,5 60,0 65;0 60,0 3857 9
3. Pasztor Milan Adam 01.01.08 TancsicsOh 50,30 0,6601 377 52,5 55,0 57,5 57,5 37,96 8
— Kadas Daniel 01.01.07 Eo&tvésGimn 50,50 0,6586 375 55:0 545 545 DSQ —- -
— Gyenes Maté 01.01.07 FoldesGimn 52,70 0,6429 378 650 650 650 DSQ — —
-59kg
1. Homonnai Péter 01.01.07 Lorantffy 57,30 0,6133 384 80,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 52,13 12
2. Santa Benjamin Aron 01.01.08 BajailllBé 56,10 0,6207 386 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,0 49,66 9
3. Petréczki Botond 01.01.07 TancsicsOh 57,80 0,6104 388 75,0 8060 80,0 80,0 4883 8
4. Pozer Aurél 01.01.08  NyirEvang 56,20 0,6200 385 70,0 750 75,0 75,0 46,50 7
5. Jonas Daniel 01.01.07 CsihaGyéz6 54,80 0,6289 383 57,5 60,0 650 60,0 37,73 6
6. Farkas Maté 01.01.08  HonvMin 56,00 0,6213 379 60,0 62,5 62,5 60,0 37,28 5
7. Komaromi Richard 01.01.08 NeumannTec 56,30 0,6194 387 50,06 60,0 650 60,0 37,16 4
-66kg
1. Oravecz Marton 01.01.07 EgriF6egyh 63,40 0,5798 414 87,5 95,0 97,5 97,5 56,53 12
2. Kertész Krisztian 01.01.08 BesseKisv 59,20 0,6023 404 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 57,22 9
3. Svajda Szabolcs 01.01.07  Gépipinfo 62,00 0,5870 418 87,5 90,0 950 90,0 52,83 8
4. Bernat Marcell 01.01.07 Bed6Erdész 59,20 0,6023 394 77,5 82,5 85,0 85,0 51,20 7
5. Virag Kazmér 01.01.08 HonvMin 62,50 0,5844 422 82,5 85,0 875 85,0 49,67 6
7. Molnar Szabolcs 01.01.08 NeumannTec 65,40 0,5700 410 75,0 85,0 845 85,0 48,45 4
6. Boldizsar Krisztian Janos 01.01.08 TancsicsOh 65,40 0,5700 396 75,0 80,0 85,0 85,0 4845 5
8. Farkas Milan Viktor 01.01.07 BarossSzol 62,10 0,5865 400 77,5 80,0 82,5 82,5 4839 3
9. Schmidt Martin 01.01.08 SztLaszAMK 61,60 0,5891 415 700 70,0 80,0 80,0 47,13 2
11. Mayer Martin 01.01.07  SztistvBp 64,50 0,5744 408 80,0 850 850 80,0 4595 1
10. Fodor Zétény 01.01.07 SzsztmBatt 64,50 0,5744 402 75,0 80,0 825 80,0 4595 1
12. Barta Rébert Gergd 01.01.08 NeumannTec 61,90 0,5875 392 75,0 77,5 845 775 4553 1
13. Szabé Daniel 05.01.07 PéterAndr 64,20 0,5759 419 -5 77,5 850 77,5 4463 1
14. Kovacs-Biro Kristof 01.01.08  IstvanKir 65,60 0,5691 407 75,0 77,5 86;0 775 44,11 1
15. Somodi Zétény 01.01.08 KecsKatona 65,70 0,5686 417 72,5 77,5 86;0 77,5 44,07 1
16. Szedleczki Szabolcs 01.01.08 CsihaGy6z6 62,20 0,5860 420 70,0 725 75,0 75,0 4395 1
17. Berencsi Gabor 01.01.08 CsihaGy6z6 63,80 0,5778 393 67,5 70,0 72,5 72,5 41,89 1
18. Kovacs Mor 01.01.08 Bolyaikecs 61,70 0,5886 406 556 55,0 60,0 60,0 3532 1
19. Obert Ferenc Mark 01.01.08 Bed6Erdész 61,70 0,5886 413 50,0 55,0 60,0 60,0 3532 1
20. Nagy Aron 01.01.07 VerebélyLa 64,20 0,5759 412 666 66;0 60,0 60,0 3455 1
21. Dobai Milan 01.01.07 SzentGyAjk 62,20 0,5860 398 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 3223 1
-74kg
1. Lakatos Agoston 01.01.07 SztllJanp 72,40 0,5395 446 107,5 112,5 117,5 117,5 63,39 12
2. Téth Imre 01.01.07  PéterAndr 70,95 0,5454 462 102,5 107,5 116;0 107,5 58,63 9
3. Toth Levente 01.01.07 KatonaKecs 68,00 0,5581 463 106;0 105,0 1160 105,0 58,60 8
4. Ruzsa Maté Gyorgy 01.01.07 NicBalcesc 71,95 0,5413 455 100,0 105,0 116;0 105,0 56,84 7
5. Csajka Janos Ferenc 01.01.07 IstvanKir 70,10 0,5490 425 97,5 100,0 1025 100,0 54,90 6
6. Peresztegi Viktor Zsolt 01.01.07 NoszlKapos 72,00 0,5411 453 100,0 116;0 1160 100,0 5411 5
7. Déczi Andras 01.01.07 Nagyboldog 67,10 0,5621 429 80,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 5340 4
8. Pazmandi Vimos 01.01.07  BenkdRef 72,40 0,5395 452 90,0 950 95,0 95,0 51,25 3
9. Balabas Bence 01.01.07 FoéldesGimn 72,50 0,5391 423 92,5 95,0 106;0 95,0 51,21 2
10. Gondor Lajos Andras 01.01.08 TatabArpad 72,60 0,5387 439 95,0 106;0 106;0 95,0 51,18 1
11. Somogyi David Balazs 01.01.07 KeszthelyK 66,20 0,5663 459 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 50,97 1
12. Firedi Richard Janos 01.01.07 AjkaiBrody 66,35 0,5656 435 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 50,90 1
13. Dombai David 01.01.07 AvasiGimn 68,30 0,5567 430 80,0 850 87,5 87,5 48,71 1
14. Vizi Bence Robert 01.01.07 SztLaszAMK 71,60 0,5428 466 856 845 87,5 87,5 47,49 1
15. Csarni Gabor 01.01.07 KoésTechnik 70,55 0,5471 427 80,0 85,0 845 85,0 46,50 1
16. Forras Balazs 01.01.07  PéterAndr 73,40 0,5356 433 82,5 85,0 96;0 85,0 4553 1
17. Savanyu Janos Bence 01.01.07 SzentGyAjk 73,50 0,5352 457 77,5 85,0 845 85,0 4549 1
18. Vas Akos Imre 01.01.08  HonvMin 71,50 0,5432 465 82,5 845 845 82,5 4481 1
19. Kis Daniel 01.01.08 KatonaKecs 69,60 0,5511 443 75,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 44,09 1
20. Bartal Zétény Istvan 01.01.07 VetésiGimn 69,70 0,5507 424 80,0 106;0 106;0 80,0 4406 1
21. Farkas Aser Krisztian 01.01.07 CsengerAdy 73,90 0,5337 432 80,0 850 850 80,0 42,70 1
22. Mez6 David 01.01.08 CsihaGy6z6 67,90 0,5585 449 72,5 75,0 77,5 77,5 4328 1
23. Karasz Zalan 01.01.07 HonvMin 72,70 0,5384 442 77,5 80;0 86;0 77,5 41,73 1
24. Giener Meliton 01.01.08 Nagyboldog 69,40 0,5519 438 70,0 725 75,0 75,0 4139 1
25. Zsbk Botond 01.01.07 HonvMin 72,05 0,5409 467 75,0 5 5 75,0 40,57 1
26. Jozsa Zalan Armin 01.01.08 SzentGyAjk 67,30 0,5612 441 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 3648 1
27. Lakatos Mark 01.01.08  Gyulailmpl 70,40 0,5477 447 45,0 50,0 55,0 55,0 30,12 1
— Csaki Szabolcs 01.01.08 NémethLGim 66,20 0,5663 426 650 650 650 DSQ - —
— Kovécs Zsolt 01.01.08 CsihaGy6z6 70,50 0,5473 444 766 76:0 -5 DSQ — -
— Fraller Marcell 01.01.08 KesztAsb 72,40 0,5395 434 666 65:0 65;0 DSQ —_ —
— Tako Boldizsar Felix 01.01.07  Gépiplnfo 72,70 0,5384 461 966 96;0 96,0 DSQ - —
— Ravasz Tibor Bendeguz 01.01.07 DunatjDuna 73,90 0,5337 454 1260 1260 1260 DSQ —_ —
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Aleva Gerg6

. Wanous Nabil

. Dudas Benedek

. Nyilas Tamas

. Molnar Zsolt

. Sziladi Boldizsar

. Skobrak Istvan

. Gyurmanczi Milan

. Lunka Maté Attila

. Mukri Martin Rébert

. Bodrogai Marton

. Fenyvesi Benedek

. Birincsik Tamas Jozsef
. Sandor Zsombor

. Kerekes Zsombor Mark
. Ozsvath Péter

. Matyas David

. Pall David

. Aracsi Milan

. Till Maté

. Kastélyi Roland

. Balogh Bence

. Varga Zoltan Bator

. Antalicz Botond

. Afangide Uwem Jonah
. Szab¢ David

. Soltész Zoltan

Hajdu Zsombor

-93kg
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Tornyos Marcell

. Gal David

. Ivanfai Koppany Tamas
. Henczi Marcell

. Téth Milan

. Kiraly Nandor

. Maurer Bazs6 David

. Kohéari Kartal Laszlé

. Vendégh Matyas Laszlo
. Berecz Zsolt Rébert

. Igonda Zétény

. Pasztor Jonatan Aron

. Pal Daniel

. Kaliba Bertalan

. Brezsnyak Botond

. Kovacs Valter

. Gal Maté Levente

. Egyed Botond

. Ludvig Lazar

. Holéczy Odén

. Takacs Botond El6d

Alfoldi Kristof Attila

-105kg
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. Kallai Daniel Bendegliz
. Kovéacs Bence Robert
. Egyed Barnabas

. Holp Henrik Attila

. Récz Abel

. Nagy Kornél

. Kiss Tas

. Nagy Mari6 Imre

. Kertész Daniel Gergé

Mézner Péter Karoly

. Bozsanyi Rafael Pal

. Csizmadia Bence Viktor
. Héra Gergely

. Olah Barnabas

. Szalai Patrik Maté

Virga Balint
Mihalyi Mark Janos

+kg

Kiss Gabor
Szilagyi Armin Istvan

. Készegi Erik Gabor

Magyar Bence

. Katai Lajos Robert
. Péter Zsombor

Bodai Barna
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01.01.07
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KossuthZsT
Balassi8év
SzsztmBatt
DeékTechn
TrefortBCS
SzegedRadn
Lorantffy
TatabArpad
NicBalcesc
EgriFéegyh
Eo6tvosGimn
Jendrassik
NeumannTec
KatonaKecs
MunkacsyKp
BlathyMisk
CsikFerenc
EszeTamasM
TancsicsOh
BarossSzol
Gourmand
AndrassyMi
BolyaiKecs
SzentGyBgy
Nagyboldog
SzéchTechn
KandoMisk
LévayRef

RackeveAdy
SzegDedk
TéthArpad
BathoryZeg
EgriFéegyh
TéthArpad
PapaiRefko
Jendrassik

EétvosGimn
CorvinMaty
BolyaiKecs
HorvathMih

CsihaGy6z6
BethlenlKé
BlathyMisk

NoszlKapos

KesztAsb
SportKrea
CisztSztls

VetésiGimn
Nagyboldog
CisztSztls

Egyhazmegy
AndrassyMi
GépipInfo
BarossSzol
TéancsicsOh
NeumannTec
SzentGyAjk
Szab6PVész
SzentGyAjk

HajdBardos
TrefortBCS
Jendrassik

MunkacsyKp
Jendrassik
GépipInfo
BesseKisv
BarossSzol

VasarhPTec
PetéTechn
BarossSzol

BerKozTech
BarossSzol
DedkTechn

Eo6tvésGimn

76,60
81,48
80,98
79,72
81,40
78,44
77,56
80,96
76,20
78,02
80,18
78,20
81,46
79,70
80,32
80,60
81,14
81,14
78,60
76,72
76,04
77,80
82,86
76,56
74,40
80,54
78,72
77,38

90,20
91,40
84,90
90,60
89,40
85,60
86,80
89,90
84,10
91,70
83,60
87,00
90,40

0,5237
0,5071
0,5087
0,5128
0,5073

0,4590
0,4579
0,4570
0,4729

0,4392
0,4470
0,4422
0,4475
0,4288
0,4331
0,4407
0,4410

0,3895
0,4100
0,4102
0,4071
0,4006
0,4210
0,4088

469 135,0
513 12#5
476 120,0
497 117,5
494 115,0

544 140,0
519 125,0
524 130,0
521 1125
545 115,0
526 100,0
534 1150
527 110,0
548 80,0
516 97,5
523 90,0
540 90,0
537 92;6

552 120,0
550 1250
555 100,0
554 97,5
564 95;0
557 90,0
562 75,0
553 70,0
549 70,0

577 150
576 1000
573 105,0
567 90,0
574 90,0
570 96;6
568 85,0
569 75

579 100,0
587 90,0
580 87,5
589 80,0
581 75,0
578 450
585 1166

110,0

95,0
95,0
95,0

130,0

100,0
95,0

77,5

107,5
95,0
90,0
85,0
80,0
45,0

77,25
69,73
66,13
62,82
62,14
59,48
55,92
54,70
55,14
54,45
53,69
53,09
50,72
48,73
48,54
48,44
48,28
48,28
47,79
47,09
46,00
44,15
42,73
41,90
41,21
39,53
36,13

72,24
68,19
67,03
60,08
59,27
58,10
56,47
53,06
53,63
50,16
50,04
47,81
46,91
46,65
45,55
43,52
43,82
40,11
35,62
34,20
29,11

62,41
59,14
50,18
47,42
44,70
41,31
36,63
36,56
35,47

50,51
50,29
49,75
44,75
42,88
40,06
37,46
36,38

44,79
38,95
36,92
34,60
32,05
20,00
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Team (points)

1
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Baross Gabor Miszaki Techn.Szolnok
Tancsics Mihaly Gimn. Oroshaza
Gépipari és Informatikai Technikum
Egri Féegyhazmegye

Jendrassik Gyoérgy Gépip.Techn.Szo
Bed6 Albert Erdészeti Technikum
Neumann Janos Gimn.Techn.és Koll.
Kratochvil Karoly Honvéd Koz.Isk.és Koll.
Csiha Gy6z6 Technikum és Szakk.lIsk.
Péter Andras Gimnazium

Katona Jézsef Gimn.Kecskemét

. Szent-Gyorgyi Albert Techn.Ajka
. Nagyboldogasszony Rémai Kat.Gimn.

Bolyai Gimnazium Kecskemét

Best Lifters of Open by IPF GL Formula

[8+7+6+3+3+1] 248,24 GL Pts
[8+8+6+5+1] 227,72 GL Pts
[8+8+5] 143,07 GL Pts
[12+6+1] 170,25 GL Pts
[8+6+3+1] 198,79 GL Pts
[9+7+1] 125,09 GL Pts
[5+4+4+1+1] 223,18 GL Pts
[6+5+1+1+1] 214,06 GL Pts
[6+1+1+1+1+1] 213,77 GL Pts
[9+1+1] 148,79 GL Pts
[8+1+1] 151,41 GL Pts
[4+2+1+1+1] 186,30 GL Pts
[4+1+1+1] 165,11 GL Pts
[1+1+1] 128,09 GL Pts

Rnk Lifter Team Bwt Result GL Points C.Rnk
1. Aleva Gergd Kossuth Zsuzsa Technikum 76,60 147,5 77,2458 1
2. Tornyos Marcell Rackevei Ady Endre Gimnazium 90,20 150,0 72,2400 1
3. Wanous Nabil Balassi Balint Nyolcévfolyamos Gimn. 81,48 137,5 69,7263 2

Abbreviations:

nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; ¢ - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record,;
1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.
DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.

AjkaiBrédy = Ajkai Brody Imre Gimn.

AndrassyMi = Andrassy Gyula Gépip.Techn.

AvasiGimn = Avasi Gimnazium Miskolc

BajailllBé = Bajai lll.Béla Gimnazium

Balassi8év = Balassi Balint Nyolcévfolyamos Gimn.
BarossSzol = Baross Gabor Miiszaki Techn.Szolnok
Bed6Erdész = Bed6 Albert Erdészeti Technikum
BenkoRef = Benkd Istvan Ref.Al és Gimn.

BerKozTech = Berettyoujfalui SZC Kézgazd.Techn.
BesseKisv = Bessenyei Gyorgy Gimn.Kisvarda
BethlenlKé = Bethlen Istvan Kézgazd.és Kézig. Techn.
BlathyMisk = Blathy Otté Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc
BolyaiKecs = Bolyai Gimnazium Kecskemét

BathoryZeg = Bathory Istvan Technikum Zeg.

CisztSztls = Ciszterci Szent Istvan Gimnazium
CorvinMaty = Corvin Matyas Technikum és Szakk.!.
CsengerAdy = Csengeri Ady Endre Technikum és Koll.
CsihaGy6z6 = Csiha Gy6z6 Technikum és Szakk.Isk.
CsikFerenc = Csik Ferenc Alt.Isk.és Gimnazium
DeakTechn = Deak Ferenc Technikum és Szakképzd Isk.
DunaujDuna = Dunaferr Technikum és Szakk.l.Apaczai CsJ telep
EgriFéegyh = Egri F6éegyhazmegye

Egyhdzmegy = Egyhdzmegyei Katolikus Iskolak Féhatésaga
EszeTamasM = Matészalkai Esze Tamas Gimn.
EétvésGimn = Edtvos Jozsef Gimnazium

FoldesGimn = Foldes Ferenc Gimnazium Misko NémethLGim = Németh LaszI6 Gimnazi
Gourmand = Gourmand Keresk.Vendéglatoip. PetéTechn = Petéfi Sandor Technikum ¢
Gyulailmpl = Gyulai Implom J.Alt.Isk. PapaiRefko = Papai Reformatus Koll.Gil
GépipInfo = Gépipari és Informatikai Technikum PéterAndr = Péter Andras Gimnazium
HajdBardos = HajdlszoboszIéi Bardos Lajos A RackeveAdy = Rackevei Ady Endre Gin
HonvMin = Kratochvil Karoly Honvéd Koz.Isk.€s SportKrea = Sport és Kreativ Technikun
HorvathMih = Horvath Mihaly Gimnazium Szab6PVész = Szabd Pal Alt.Isk.Vészté
IstvanKir = Istvan Kiraly Baptista Alt.Isk. SzegDedk = Szegedi Deak Ferenc Gimi
Jendrassik = Jendrassik Gyorgy Gépip.Techn.S SzegedRadn = Szegedi Radnéti Miklés
KandoMisk = Kand6 Kélman Inf.Techn.Miskolc SzentGyAjk = Szent-Gyorgyi Albert Tec!
Kand6Techn = Kandé Kalman Technikum és Dr SzentGyBgy = Szent-Gyorgyi Albert Tec
KatonaKecs = Katona Jozsef Gimn.Kecskemét SzsztmBatt = Szigetszentmikldsi Batthy.
KecsKatona = Kecskeméti Katona Jozsef Gimn SztllJanp = Szent I1.Janos Pal Ovoda, £
KesztAsb = Keszthelyi Asboth Sandor Techniku SztlstvBp = Szent Istvan Gimnazium
KeszthelyK = Keszthelyi Kdzgazdasagi Techniki SztLaszAMK = Szent LaszI6 Altalanos N
KossuthZsT = Kossuth Zsuzsa Technikum SzéchTechn = Széchenyi Istvan Technil
KésTechnik = Kés Karoly Technikum TatabArpad = Tatabanyai Arpad Gimna:
Lorantffy = Lorantffy Zsuzsanna Ref.Ov.Al és G TrefortBCS = Trefort Agoston Technikul
LévayRef = Lévay Jozsef Ref.Gimn.és Diako. TancsicsOh = Tancsics Mihaly Gimn. O
MunkacsyKp = Munkacsy Mihaly Gimn.Kaposva TéthArpad = Téth Arpad Gimnazium
Nagyboldog = Nagyboldogasszony Rémai Kat.C VerebélylLa = Verebély Laszlé Techniku
NeumannTec = Neumann Janos Gimn.Techn.és VetésiGimn = Vetési Albert Gimnazium
NicBalcesc = Nicolae Balcescu Roman Gimn  VasarhPTec = Vasarhelyi Pal Technikur
NoszlKapos = Noszlopy Gaspar Kézgazd.Techr

NyirEvang = Nyiregyhazi Evang.Kossuth L.Gimi



